
 
 
 
 

 
 

APSACS SECRETARIAT 

HSSC DATE SHEET FOR CENTRALIZED TERM EXAMINATION 

CLASSES XI – XII 

JANUARY–FEBRUARY 2022 

Date Day Class XI Class XII 

31 January 2022 Monday Chemistry / Computer  – 

01 February 2022 Tuesday – Biology / Maths 

02 February 2022 Wednesday Physics – 

03 February 2022 Thursday – Urdu 

 04 February 2022 Friday English – 

05 February 2022 Saturday K A S H M I R  D A Y  

06 February 2022 Sunday – – 

07 February 2022 Monday Biology / Maths Chemistry / Computer 

08 February 2022 Tuesday – Pak Studies 

09 February 2022 Wednesday Islamiyat – 

10 February 2022 Thursday – Physics 

11 February 2022 Friday Urdu – 

12 February 2022 Saturday  English 

Result 19 February 2022 

Note:  

Timing for Term Examination will be: 

 1100 – 1400 hrs   Monday to Thurs & Sat 

 0930 – 1230 hrs     Friday 
 


